Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung | Sommer 2024

Tennisclub Altbirnau e.V., Uberlingen ( 40960 )
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Anlage
Rengoldshauser Str. 39, 88662 Uberlingen
T 07551-3135 G 07551-301447 vorstand@tc-altbirnau.de

Sportwart/in
Schuster-Rusu, Adrian
T 01749019043 adischuster@googlemail.com

Jugendwart/in

Bellstedt, Raphael
T 01703181632 raphael.bellstedt@tc-altbirnau.de
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Kleinfeld U9 1 (4er)
MF: Arun Beer
m 015906569547; Vanitabeer@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Bohmert, Tamina
Beer, Arun

Meyer, Hendrik
Scherr-Leitz, Mats
Wolff, Leonard
Torre, Aurelio
Verzun, Varvara (UKR*)
Argentin, Samuele
Salari, Darian
Porsch, Janik
Leitz, Oskar
Beirer, Fenno
Romasew, Gloria
Funk, Konstantin

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU
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21500553
11501285
11503809
11501278
11509034
11501279
21505832
11704552
11704572
11704570
11704607
11704569
21603788
11704616
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